MIDEN ELECTRONICS LTD.
TEL: 0755-28029100  28025880  FAX:0755-28027911  HTTP://WWW.MDNGROUP.COM.CN  1
COMMON MODE FILTERS 共模滤波器                              CTB18N-SERIES
FEATURES
 Core material: Nickel-Zinc Ferrite
 High suppression rates of asymmetrical interfer-
ences at high and middle frequencies
 High interference stability against RF interference

Resistance
(mΩ)
±30%
Rated
Current
(A)
Max
Rated
 Voltage
(V)
Max
Insulation
Test Voltage
(V)
50Hz/5mA/2S
CTB18N-L140 744841414 14 15 4 250 1500
CTB18N-L300 744841330 30 26 3 250 1500
CTB18N-L470 744841247 47 40 2 250 1500
CTB18N-L101 744841210 100 80 1.5 250 1500
A max B max C max D ref
16.0 8.0 18.0 0.7
E±0.5 F±0.5 G±1.0
10.0 4.5 4.0

Resistance
(mΩ)
Max
Rated
Current
(A)
Max
Rated
Voltage
(V)
Max
Insulation
Test Voltage
(V)
50Hz/5mA/2S
CTB22N-L160 744842816 16 6 7.5 250 1500
CTB22N-L160B 7448421016 16 3 10 250 1500
CTB22N-L320 744842632 32 10 6.5 250 1500
CTB22N-L320B 744842932 32 6 8.5 250 1500
CTB22N-L420 744842742 42 12 6.5 250 1500
CTB22N-L650 744842565 65 15 5.0 250 1500
CTB22N-L111 744842311 110 35 3.0 250 1500
A max B max C max D±0.1
18.0 13.0 22.0 BY P/N
E±0.5 F±0.5 G±1.0
7.6 5.0 4.0